
Country Day 5K Union

Overall Finish List
August 22, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS          956    19   M               19:36.6      6:19/M
      2    Kevin Amos                        Union  MS             967    18   M               22:29.5      7:15/M
      3    Bryan Norman                      Union  MS             968    46   M               23:24.1      7:33/M
      4    CHAD PENSON                       Collinsville  MS      947    34   M               24:51.9      8:01/M
      5    Trevor Patchin                    Union  MS             983    13   M               24:58.0      8:03/M
      6    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS          952    55   F               25:52.4      8:21/M
      7    KYLE JAMES                        Philadelphia  MS      945    35   M               26:19.6      8:29/M
      8    Angela Fulton                     Philadelphia  MS      976    42   F               28:27.5      9:11/M
      9    CRYSTAL FITZGERALD                Little Rock  MS       795    25   F               28:41.0      9:15/M
     10    MICKEY MAY                        Collinsville  MS      950    65   M               28:50.8      9:18/M
     11    Lando Blalock                     Memphis  TN           989    30   M               29:01.3      9:22/M
     12    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS             986    42   F               29:11.7      9:25/M
     13    Johnny Patchin                    Union  MS             982    41   M               29:14.1      9:26/M
     14    KYLE Massey                       Decatur  MS           957    35   M               29:17.5      9:27/M
     15    MICHAEL ELDRIDGE                  Union  MS             942    40   M               29:22.8      9:28/M
     16    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          964    58   M               29:42.4      9:35/M
     17    Leah Blackwell                    Bailey  MS            963    38   F               30:41.0      9:54/M
     18    Brian Davidson                    Meridian  MS          977    39   M               30:53.9      9:58/M
     19    TIM CLEVELAND                     Union  MS             793    33   M               30:59.4     10:00/M
     20    Henry Thornton                    Union  MS             972    12   M               31:02.7     10:01/M
     21    Reva Coate                        Meridian  MS          961    27   F               31:04.2     10:01/M
     22    Guy Nowell                        Philadelphia  MS      954    62   M               31:42.3     10:14/M
     23    DANA RUSH                         Philadelphia  MS      899    38   F               31:45.1     10:15/M
     24    Douglas Wansley                   Union  MS             988    31   M               32:03.2     10:20/M
     25    ADAM DEVENNEY                     Union  MS             794    32   M               32:15.6     10:24/M
     26    Tracy Dearing                     Newton  MS            965    41   F               32:16.6     10:25/M
     27    KELLIE PENSON                     Philadelphia  MS      946    35   F               32:23.3     10:27/M
     28    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          959    34   M               32:45.8     10:34/M
     29    KATE MCCONN                       Sebastopol  MS        948    28   F               33:03.9     10:40/M
     30    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          978    56   F               33:27.7     10:47/M
     31    NICK TURNER                       Union  MS             938    42   M               33:36.3     10:50/M
     32    Brooke Sibley                     Meridian  MS          966    37   F               33:36.8     10:50/M
     33    DAVID GENTRY                      Union  MS             949    50   M               33:50.0     10:55/M
     34    JON MARTIN                        Union  MS             893    35   M               34:20.8     11:05/M
     35    REBECCA WARD                      Bailey  MS            941    42   F               34:42.5     11:12/M
     36    Chase Slaughter                   Newton  MS            985    29   M               34:57.8     11:16/M
     37    Nathan Burns                      Union  MS             984    12   M               34:58.0     11:17/M
     38    SUE ELLEN SMITH                   Union  MS             937    53   F               35:34.4     11:28/M
     39    Melanie Thornton                  Union  MS             971    47   F               35:45.2     11:32/M
     40    Reagan Thornton                   Carthage  MS          979    13   F               37:21.6     12:03/M
     41    LUKE HOWELL                       Union  MS             798    31   M               37:21.8     12:03/M
     42    GENE MAY                          Meridian  MS          896    68   M               37:46.2     12:11/M
     43    SUSAN SHAW                        Union  MS             900    38   F               37:54.2     12:14/M
     44    KATE Griffin                      Collinsville  MS      962    26   F               38:20.4     12:22/M
     45    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      958    56   M               38:30.0     12:25/M
     46    ROBERT UTZ                        Kosciusko  MS         940    41   M               38:36.1     12:27/M
     47    DAVID OTTO                        Meridian  MS          897    28   M               39:02.9     12:35/M
     48    RILEY MARTIN                      Union  MS             894    11   M               39:19.9     12:41/M
     49    Cross Frankilin                   Union  MS             953    12   M               39:20.3     12:41/M
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     50    MARY JOHNSON                      Meridian  MS          799    39   F               39:37.4     12:47/M
     51    DEIRDRE ARRINGTON                 Union  MS             787    43   F               39:38.0     12:47/M
     52    Olivia Nicholson                  Philadelphia  MS      980    13   F               42:19.0     13:39/M
     53    Natalie Naron                     Biloxi  MS            975    31   F               42:21.4     13:40/M
     54    Layla Naron                       Union  MS             974    11   F               42:22.7     13:40/M
     55    LESLEY UTZ                        Kosciusko  MS         939    33   F               43:55.5     14:10/M
     56    Heather Nicholson                 Philadelphia  MS      981    11   F               45:10.8     14:34/M
     57    DEBBIE MAY                        Collinsville  MS      895    51   F               51:40.2     16:40/M
     58    Ashley Malory                     Union  MS             960    30   F               56:27.1     18:13/M
     59    Leslie Joyner                     Collinsville  MS      969    41   F               58:25.3     18:51/M
     60    Summer Gieger                     Flowood  MS           987    22   F             1:07:29.6     21:46/M

 

5K Walk
                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    LARRY SYKES                       Brandon  MS           951    70   M               38:57.3     12:34/M
      2    NICOLE BAILEY                     Union  MS             789    41   F               46:42.1     15:04/M
      3    SHAMEKA BAILEY                    Union  MS             790    38   F               46:45.2     15:05/M
      4    EUGENE HARRISON                   Daleville  MS         796    53   M               53:55.8     17:24/M
      5    SANDI ROBINSON                    Brandon  MS           898    55   F               53:57.8     17:24/M
      6    DIANNAE CAMPBELL                  Union  MS             792    38   F             1:06:28.8     21:26/M



Country Day 5K Union

Age Group Results
August 22, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS          956   19        1        19:36.6      6:19/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS          952   55        6        25:52.4      8:21/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bryan Norman                      Union  MS             968   46        3        23:24.1      7:33/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Angela Fulton                     Philadelphia  MS      976   42        8        28:27.5      9:11/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Trevor Patchin                    Union  MS             983   13        5        24:58.0      8:03/M
       2    Henry Thornton                    Union  MS             972   12       20        31:02.7     10:01/M
       3    Nathan Burns                      Union  MS             984   12       37        34:58.0     11:17/M
       4    RILEY MARTIN                      Union  MS             894   11       48        39:19.9     12:41/M
       5    Cross Frankilin                   Union  MS             953   12       49        39:20.3     12:41/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Reagan Thornton                   Carthage  MS          979   13       40        37:21.6     12:03/M
       2    Olivia Nicholson                  Philadelphia  MS      980   13       52        42:19.0     13:39/M
       3    Layla Naron                       Union  MS             974   11       54        42:22.7     13:40/M
       4    Heather Nicholson                 Philadelphia  MS      981   11       56        45:10.8     14:34/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kevin Amos                        Union  MS             967   18        2        22:29.5      7:15/M
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Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chase Slaughter                   Newton  MS            985   29       36        34:57.8     11:16/M
       2    DAVID OTTO                        Meridian  MS          897   28       47        39:02.9     12:35/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    CRYSTAL FITZGERALD                Little Rock  MS       795   25        9        28:41.0      9:15/M
       2    Reva Coate                        Meridian  MS          961   27       21        31:04.2     10:01/M
       3    KATE MCCONN                       Sebastopol  MS        948   28       29        33:03.9     10:40/M
       4    KATE Griffin                      Collinsville  MS      962   26       44        38:20.4     12:22/M
       5    Summer Gieger                     Flowood  MS           987   22       60      1:07:29.6     21:46/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    CHAD PENSON                       Collinsville  MS      947   34        4        24:51.9      8:01/M
       2    KYLE JAMES                        Philadelphia  MS      945   35        7        26:19.6      8:29/M
       3    Lando Blalock                     Memphis  TN           989   30       11        29:01.3      9:22/M
       4    KYLE Massey                       Decatur  MS           957   35       14        29:17.5      9:27/M
       5    Brian Davidson                    Meridian  MS          977   39       18        30:53.9      9:58/M
       6    TIM CLEVELAND                     Union  MS             793   33       19        30:59.4     10:00/M
       7    Douglas Wansley                   Union  MS             988   31       24        32:03.2     10:20/M
       8    ADAM DEVENNEY                     Union  MS             794   32       25        32:15.6     10:24/M
       9    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          959   34       28        32:45.8     10:34/M
      10    JON MARTIN                        Union  MS             893   35       34        34:20.8     11:05/M
      11    LUKE HOWELL                       Union  MS             798   31       41        37:21.8     12:03/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Leah Blackwell                    Bailey  MS            963   38       17        30:41.0      9:54/M
       2    DANA RUSH                         Philadelphia  MS      899   38       23        31:45.1     10:15/M
       3    KELLIE PENSON                     Philadelphia  MS      946   35       27        32:23.3     10:27/M
       4    Brooke Sibley                     Meridian  MS          966   37       32        33:36.8     10:50/M
       5    SUSAN SHAW                        Union  MS             900   38       43        37:54.2     12:14/M
       6    MARY JOHNSON                      Meridian  MS          799   39       50        39:37.4     12:47/M
       7    Natalie Naron                     Biloxi  MS            975   31       53        42:21.4     13:40/M
       8    LESLEY UTZ                        Kosciusko  MS         939   33       55        43:55.5     14:10/M
       9    Ashley Malory                     Union  MS             960   30       58        56:27.1     18:13/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Johnny Patchin                    Union  MS             982   41       13        29:14.1      9:26/M
       2    MICHAEL ELDRIDGE                  Union  MS             942   40       15        29:22.8      9:28/M
       3    NICK TURNER                       Union  MS             938   42       31        33:36.3     10:50/M
       4    ROBERT UTZ                        Kosciusko  MS         940   41       46        38:36.1     12:27/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS             986   42       12        29:11.7      9:25/M
       2    Tracy Dearing                     Newton  MS            965   41       26        32:16.6     10:25/M
       3    REBECCA WARD                      Bailey  MS            941   42       35        34:42.5     11:12/M
       4    Melanie Thornton                  Union  MS             971   47       39        35:45.2     11:32/M
       5    DEIRDRE ARRINGTON                 Union  MS             787   43       51        39:38.0     12:47/M
       6    Leslie Joyner                     Collinsville  MS      969   41       59        58:25.3     18:51/M



Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          964   58       16        29:42.4      9:35/M
       2    DAVID GENTRY                      Union  MS             949   50       33        33:50.0     10:55/M
       3    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      958   56       45        38:30.0     12:25/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          978   56       30        33:27.7     10:47/M
       2    SUE ELLEN SMITH                   Union  MS             937   53       38        35:34.4     11:28/M
       3    DEBBIE MAY                        Collinsville  MS      895   51       57        51:40.2     16:40/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    MICKEY MAY                        Collinsville  MS      950   65       10        28:50.8      9:18/M
       2    Guy Nowell                        Philadelphia  MS      954   62       22        31:42.3     10:14/M
       3    GENE MAY                          Meridian  MS          896   68       42        37:46.2     12:11/M

5K Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    LARRY SYKES                       Brandon  MS           951   70        1        38:57.3     12:34/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    NICOLE BAILEY                     Union  MS             789   41        2        46:42.1     15:04/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    SHAMEKA BAILEY                    Union  MS             790   38        3        46:45.2     15:05/M
       2    DIANNAE CAMPBELL                  Union  MS             792   38        6      1:06:28.8     21:26/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    EUGENE HARRISON                   Daleville  MS         796   53        4        53:55.8     17:24/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    SANDI ROBINSON                    Brandon  MS           898   55        5        53:57.8     17:24/M



Country Day 5K Union

Kid's Fun Run

Overall Finish List
August 22, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time  
      1    SAMUEL ALAWINE                    Union  MS             943     9   M                8:47.4
      2    Stella Whitt                      Athens  AL            970     8   F                9:15.6
      3    JACOB HOWELL                      Union  MS             797    10   M                9:23.0
      4    Ava Naron                         Union  MS             973     7   F               10:53.4
      5    Zack Goforth                      Union  MS             955     7   M               11:13.2
      6    JACK ALAWINE                      Union  MS             944     4   M               11:16.7
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